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JACOBA // @JACOBA_NIEPOORT // WWW.JACOBANIEPOORT.COM

INIEPOORT@GMAIL.COM
(+45) 42404667

JACOBA is a 32-year-old Copenhagen-based muralist who has been painting in the public space for over
twelve years. Scale is a personal obsession, and the streets are her playground, because they are where
everyday people move. By 2019 she has painted over 40 murals spread over twelve countries on four
continents. JACOBA’s work is grounded in her belief that connectedness facilitates a better understanding
of self and others, and is a powerful tool to address and change current social issues. Through her murals,
she shares and visually dissects the most naked and personal in the life experiences of herself and others
on the grounds that emotions which are most personal are often universally felt. She aims to interrupt the
mainstream feelings of disconnection, indifference, bias, and “-isms”, through showing that underneath,
we are alike, thus seeking to humanize that which has become dehumanized or alienated.
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SELECTED OUTDOOR WALLS
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Roskilde Festival, Denmark 2019
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MIAU Festival Fanzara, Spain 2019
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Farum Culturehouse, Denmark 2018



Valparaiso en Colores, Chile 2018




00
1
=)
N
S
<
<
3
>
-
o
S
2
[V
Q
w
Q
o
m
~
Q
=
(e
)

-lblbIbIbI
I
mEmm EECEEE D O E ST S G O

..laml'ill.!i !lll 1
THo |
£




Esterillos, Costa Rica 2019



Aarhus Street Art Festival, Denmark 2017



Nordhavn, Denmark 2018 // with Claudio Fuente

Copenhagen, Denmark 2019 // with Peter Skensved
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Yard5 festival Berlin, Germany 2018
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Roskilde Festival, Denmark 2019



2020 Upcoming Public Mural Projects

Nuart Festival
Nordkunst, DKI
Kulturhotellet
Urban Art Festival

Aberdeen, Scotland
Sct Petersburg, Russia
Helsingborg, Sweden
Styria, Austria

lon Art Scheibbs, Austria
Public Mural Grumu Appula, Italy
DHBC Halifax, Canada

Flint Public Art

FFTT

Springfield
Ministry of Culture
Festi Graffiti

Fang Festival
Kirkens Korsheer
Void Projects

Flint, Michigan, USA

Portland, Oregon, USA
Massachusetts, USA
Valparaiso, Chile

Port au Prince, Haiti

Fang, Denmark

(Varmestue) Horsens, Denmark

Selected list of competed walls:

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Ny Ellebjerg, DK w Nameone 4.5 x45 m
Halifax, Canada, 20 x 20 m

Seattle, USA

Vienna, Austria

Fanzara, Spain

Roskilde, Denmark

Silkeborg, Denmark

Esterillos, Costa Rica, 3.5 x 5m

Esterillos, Costa Rica, one mural on 9 walls
Esterillos, CR, 3 x 15m, w Diego Castillo
Esterillos, Costa Rica, 1.2x2.4m

Jaco, Costa Rica, 2.5 x5m

Hot Yoga Copenhagen, 2x5m

Farum Culture House, DK, 5.5x14m
Cultural Summit, Denmark 2.5x6m
Aarhus Street Art Festival, two x 5x5m
Calle Libre festival, Vienna, Austria, 8x12m
Berlin Yard5 Street Art festival , DE, 2x4m
Gladsaxe Swimmingpool, DK, 5.5x32m
Sydhavnen Library, Denmark 2x10m
Nordhavn, DK, 3x38m, w Claudio Fuente
Nordhavn, DK 3x130m, w Peter Skensved
Copenhagen Freeport, Denmark, 9x15m
Buenos Aires, AR, 1x2m

Home MuralFest, Internationally

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2010
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007

Santiago Museo a Cielo Abierto, Chile, 9x12m
Valparaiso en Colores, Chile 9x12m
Valparaiso, Chile 2x2m

Valparaiso, Chile 1x1m

Nordhavn, DK, w 28 students, 2.5x43m
Aarhus Street Art festival, 5x5m

Aarhus Street Art festival, 2.5x4m
Nordhavn, 2x35m

@sterbro 4x35 meter

City Hall Square, Copenhagen, 4x11m
Kongens Nytorv, Denmark 4x21m
Enghave Plads, Denmark 4x10m
Nordhavn Culturehouse w 50 artists
Trianglen, Copehagen, 4x15m

Olhao, Portugal two 1.5x3m

Vesterbro, Denmark 2x2m

Malmg, Sweden w 450 students, 3x5m
Malmg, Sweden w 150 students, 2.5x6m
Amherst, USA, w Brendan Dean, 2x4m
Amherst, USA, w Brendan Dean, 1x3m
Tepoztlan, Mexico, w 15 children, 3x5m
Ipswich, USA, w T. Harding, 3x20m
Christiania, Denmark 3x15m

Ipswich, USA, four 3x4m walls



SELECTED INDOOR WORKS ON PAPER

s, 2020

m, ballpoint pen on paper over canva

190x210c



t pen on paper, 2020

n

60 x 75 cm ballpo



120 x 160 cm, ballpoint pen on paper, 2019



120 x 160 cm ballpoint pen on paper, 2019









